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2022 International Championship
Military Pentathlon

18. - 22. July, SEEBENSTEIN - Austria

Total
Individual

SEEBENSTEIN, Thursday, 21. July 2022, 13:06

Place Rank Name Nation Total

Women
1 OR-4 KIMMEL Nadja GER 965,7 1035,7 1088,8 894,4 1036,5 5021,1
2 OR-3 KUNSTMANN Lea GER 1072,4 923,0 983,2 757,2 988,0 4723,8
3 MSgt VORACKOVA Adela CZE 755,0 954,5 841,6 626,8 1055,1 4233,0

Men
1 OWm WEBER Markus AUT 1113,7 1093,8 1139,2 990,0 976,8 5313,5
2 Kpl POBERSCHNIGG Dominik AUT 1100,1 1107,1 1072,0 983,2 1010,8 5273,2
3 Kpl PERNJAK Markus AUT 1086,8 1025,2 1115,2 1006,4 984,1 5217,7
3 OR-6 REUSS Philipp GER 1093,4 1051,1 1093,6 1015,2 964,4 5217,7
5 OR4 GATTO Giulio ITA 1043,7 1002,1 1105,6 950,8 905,6 5007,8
6 Wm RUMMLER Maximilian AUT 1071,4 1031,5 1012,0 938,0 809,6 4862,5
7 OR4 CONTENTA Giovanni ITA 986,0 886,6 1117,6 938,0 918,0 4846,2
8 Capt PICKA Matej CZE 1058,1 902,0 1124,8 885,6 828,4 4798,9
9 WO WURST Milan CZE 1086,1 888,0 978,4 858,4 903,3 4714,2

10 StSgt DIDEK Zdenek CZE 951,3 982,5 1043,2 805,6 854,9 4637,5
11 WO TOMICA Martin CZE 972,3 958,0 1033,6 949,2 690,9 4604,0
12 Lt MARTINEK Lukas CZE 1064,0 876,1 978,4 847,6 827,2 4593,3
13 Wm DÖRFLINGER Stefan AUT 972,0 804,0 956,8 891,6 752,7 4377,1
14 Kpl SEYSER Mario AUT 1121,8 0,0 1153,6 1011,2 0,0 3286,6
15 OR4 RONZONI Cristiano ITA 1000,3 937,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1937,3
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2022 International Championship
Military Pentathlon

18. - 22. July, SEEBENSTEIN - Austria

Total
Individual Newcomer

SEEBENSTEIN, Thursday, 21. July 2022, 13:06

Place Rank Name Nation Total

Women
1 OR-3 KUNSTMANN Lea GER 1072,4 923,0 983,2 757,2 988,0 4723,8
2 MSgt VORACKOVA Adela CZE 755,0 954,5 841,6 626,8 1055,1 4233,0

Men
1 Wm RUMMLER Maximilian AUT 1071,4 1031,5 1012,0 938,0 809,6 4862,5
2 Lt MARTINEK Lukas CZE 1064,0 876,1 978,4 847,6 827,2 4593,3
3 Wm DÖRFLINGER Stefan AUT 972,0 804,0 956,8 891,6 752,7 4377,1
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2022 International Championship
Military Pentathlon

18. - 22. July, SEEBENSTEIN - Austria

Total
Team

SEEBENSTEIN, Thursday, 21. July 2022, 10:25

Place Total

Men
Austria-1 15804,4

1
OWm WEBER Markus 1113,7 1093,8 1139,2 990,0 976,8 5313,5
Kpl POBERSCHNIGG Dominik 1100,1 1107,1 1072,0 983,2 1010,8 5273,2
Kpl PERNJAK Markus 1086,8 1025,2 1115,2 1006,4 984,1 5217,7

Czech Rep. 14117,1

2
Capt PICKA Matej 1058,1 902,0 1124,8 885,6 828,4 4798,9
WO WURST Milan 1086,1 888,0 978,4 858,4 903,3 4714,2
WO TOMICA Martin 972,3 958,0 1033,6 949,2 690,9 4604,0

Austria-2 12526,2

3
Wm RUMMLER Maximilian 1071,4 1031,5 1012,0 938,0 809,6 4862,5
Wm DÖRFLINGER Stefan 972,0 804,0 956,8 891,6 752,7 4377,1
Kpl SEYSER Mario 1121,8 DNS 1153,6 1011,2 DNS 3286,6

Italy 11791,3

4
OR4 GATTO Giulio 1043,7 1002,1 1105,6 950,8 905,6 5007,8
OR4 CONTENTA Giovanni 986,0 886,6 1117,6 938,0 918,0 4846,2
OR4 RONZONI Cristiano 1000,3 937,0 DNS DNS DNS 1937,3
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2022 International Championship
Military Pentathlon

18. - 22. July, SEEBENSTEIN - Austria

Shooting
Individual

SEEBENSTEIN, Tuesday, 19. July 2022, 10:55

Place Rank Name Nation SFRF Total Shots Penalty Points

Women
1 OR-3 KUNSTMANN Lea GER 9892 190- 7x 9 + + + + + + 9 + +

+ 9 9 8 + 9 9 9 9 + 1072,4
2 OR-4 KIMMEL Nadja GER 9778 175- 2x + 9 + + + 9 + + 9 +

+ 9 9 + + 9 7 7 7 0 965,7
3 MSgt VORACKOVA Adela CZE 8263 145- 0x + + 9 8 6 5 8 9 8 9

7 9 7 8 9 7 9 7 0 0 755,0
Men

1 Kpl SEYSER Mario AUT 9899 197- 8x + 9 + 9 + + + + + +
+ + + + + 9 + + + + 1121,8

2 OWm WEBER Markus AUT 9997 196- 5x + + + + + + + 9 + +
+ + + 9 9 + + + + 9 1113,7

3 Kpl POBERSCHNIGG Dominik AUT 9896 194- 6x 9 + + + 9 + + + + +
9 + 8 + + + 9 + + + 1100,1

4 OR-6 REUSS Philipp GER 9895 193- 7x 9 + + + + + + 9 + +
+ + + 9 + + 9 8 9 + 1093,4

5 Kpl PERNJAK Markus AUT 9894 192- 8x + + + + 9 + + + + 9
+ + + + 9 8 + 8 9 + 1086,8

6 WO WURST Milan CZE 9795 192- 6x + 9 + + + + 9 9 + +
9 + + + 8 + 9 + 9 + 1086,1

7 Wm RUMMLER Maximilian AUT 9694 190- 4x 9 + 8 + + + + 9 + +
+ 9 9 9 + + + 8 + 9 1071,4

8 Lt MARTINEK Lukas CZE 9396 189- 3x + + 9 9 9 9 + 8 + 9
9 + + 9 9 + + + + 9 1064,0

9 Capt PICKA Matej CZE 9791 188- 6x + + + + + 9 + 9 9 +
+ + + 7 9 + 9 9 8 9 1058,1

10 OR4 GATTO Giulio ITA 9690 186- 5x 9 + 9 9 + + 9 + + +
9 8 8 9 9 8 9 + + + 1043,7

11 OR4 RONZONI Cristiano ITA 9090 180- 1x 8 + 9 9 9 9 9 8 9 +
9 9 9 + 9 8 8 9 9 + 1000,3

12 OR4 CONTENTA Giovanni ITA 9484 178- 0x + 9 9 8 9 + + + 9 +
9 7 9 + 9 6 9 + 8 7 986,0

13 WO TOMICA Martin CZE 8987 176- 1x + 8 + 9 8 8 9 9 9 9
+ + 7 9 8 8 8 9 + 8 972,3

14 Wm DÖRFLINGER Stefan AUT 9284 176- 0x 9 8 9 + + 9 + 9 9 9
9 8 8 7 9 9 8 8 + 8 972,0

15 StSgt DIDEK Zdenek CZE 9083 173- 1x + + 9 + 9 7 9 + 8 8
8 9 9 9 8 8 9 8 6 9 951,3



Announced: CSC Secretary
Did not Start:
Did not Finished:
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2022 International Championship
Military Pentathlon

18. - 22. July, SEEBENSTEIN - Austria

Shooting
Team Men

SEEBENSTEIN, Tuesday, 19. July 2022, 10:56

Men
Austria-1 3300,6

1
OWm WEBER Markus 99 97 196- 5x + + + + + + + 9 + +

+ + + 9 9 + + + + 9 1113,7
Kpl POBERSCHNIGG Dominik 98 96 194- 6x 9 + + + 9 + + + + +

9 + 8 + + + 9 + + + 1100,1
Kpl PERNJAK Markus 98 94 192- 8x + + + + 9 + + + + 9

+ + + + 9 8 + 8 9 + 1086,8

Austria-2 3165,2

2
Kpl SEYSER Mario 98 99 197- 8x + 9 + 9 + + + + + +

+ + + + + 9 + + + + 1121,8
Wm RUMMLER Maximilian 96 94 190- 4x 9 + 8 + + + + 9 + +

+ 9 9 9 + + + 8 + 9 1071,4
Wm DÖRFLINGER Stefan 92 84 176- 0x 9 8 9 + + 9 + 9 9 9

9 8 8 7 9 9 8 8 + 8 972

Czech Rep. 3116,5

3
WO WURST Milan 97 95 192- 6x + 9 + + + + 9 9 + +

9 + + + 8 + 9 + 9 + 1086,1
Capt PICKA Matej 97 91 188- 6x + + + + + 9 + 9 9 +

+ + + 7 9 + 9 9 8 9 1058,1
WO TOMICA Martin 89 87 176- 1x + 8 + 9 8 8 9 9 9 9

+ + 7 9 8 8 8 9 + 8 972,3

Italy 3030,0

4
OR4 GATTO Giulio 96 90 186- 5x 9 + 9 9 + + 9 + + +

9 8 8 9 9 8 9 + + + 1043,7
OR4 RONZONI Cristiano 90 90 180- 1x 8 + 9 9 9 9 9 8 9 +

9 9 9 + 9 8 8 9 9 + 1000,3
OR4 CONTENTA Giovanni 94 84 178- 0x + 9 9 8 9 + + + 9 +

9 7 9 + 9 6 9 + 8 7 986
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2022 International Championship
Military Pentathlon

18. - 22. July, SEEBENSTEIN - Austria

Obstacle Run
Individual

SEEBENSTEIN, Tuesday, 19. July 2022, 15:46

Place Rank Name Nation Time Penalty Points

Women
1 OR-4 KIMMEL Nadja GER 2:34,9 1035,7
2 MSgt VORACKOVA Adela CZE 2:46,5 954,5
3 OR-3 KUNSTMANN Lea GER 2:51,0 923,0

Men
1 Kpl POBERSCHNIGG Dominik AUT 2:24,7 1107,1
2 OWm WEBER Markus AUT 2:26,6 1093,8
3 OR-6 REUSS Philipp GER 2:32,7 1051,1
4 Wm RUMMLER Maximilian AUT 2:35,5 1031,5
5 Kpl PERNJAK Markus AUT 2:36,4 1025,2
6 OR4 GATTO Giulio ITA 2:39,7 1002,1
7 StSgt DIDEK Zdenek CZE 2:42,5 982,5
8 WO TOMICA Martin CZE 2:46,0 958,0
9 OR4 RONZONI Cristiano ITA 2:49,0 937,0

10 Capt PICKA Matej CZE 2:54,0 902,0
11 WO WURST Milan CZE 2:56,0 888,0
12 OR4 CONTENTA Giovanni ITA 2:56,2 886,6
13 Lt MARTINEK Lukas CZE 2:57,7 876,1
14 Wm DÖRFLINGER Stefan AUT 3:08,0 804,0



Announced: CSC Secretary
Did not Start:
Did not Finished:
Disqualified:
Scored: Raudner, Mr.
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2022 International Championship
Military Pentathlon

18. - 22. July, SEEBENSTEIN - Austria

Obstacle Run
Team

SEEBENSTEIN, Tuesday, 19. July 2022, 15:47

Men
Austria-1 3226,1

1
OWm WEBER Markus 2:26,6 1093,8
Kpl POBERSCHNIGG Dominik 2:24,7 1107,1
Kpl PERNJAK Markus 2:36,4 1025,2

Italy 2825,7

2
OR4 GATTO Giulio 2:39,7 1002,1
OR4 RONZONI Cristiano 2:49,0 937,0
OR4 CONTENTA Giovanni 2:56,2 886,6

Czech Rep. 2748,0

3
WO WURST Milan 2:56,0 888,0
Capt PICKA Matej 2:54,0 902,0
WO TOMICA Martin 2:46,0 958,0

Austria-2 1835,5

4
Wm RUMMLER Maximilian 2:35,5 1031,5
Wm DÖRFLINGER Stefan 3:08,0 804,0
Kpl SEYSER Mario 0,0 0,0



Announced: CSC Secretary
Did not Start:
Did not Finished:
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2022 International Championship
Military Pentathlon

18. - 22. July, SEEBENSTEIN - Austria

Obstacle Swimming
Individual

SEEBENSTEIN, Wednesday, 20. July 2022, 10:28

Place Rank Name Nation Time Penalty Points

Women
1 OR-4 KIMMEL Nadja GER 31,3 1088,8
2 OR-3 KUNSTMANN Lea GER 35,7 983,2
3 MSgt VORACKOVA Adela CZE 41,6 841,6

Men
1 Kpl SEYSER Mario AUT 25,1 1153,6
2 OWm WEBER Markus AUT 25,7 1139,2
3 Capt PICKA Matej CZE 26,3 1124,8
4 OR4 CONTENTA Giovanni ITA 26,6 1117,6
5 Kpl PERNJAK Markus AUT 26,7 1115,2
6 OR4 GATTO Giulio ITA 27,1 1105,6
7 OR-6 REUSS Philipp GER 27,6 1093,6
8 Kpl POBERSCHNIGG Dominik AUT 28,5 1072,0
9 StSgt DIDEK Zdenek CZE 29,7 1043,2

10 WO TOMICA Martin CZE 30,1 1033,6
11 Wm RUMMLER Maximilian AUT 31,0 1012,0
12 Lt MARTINEK Lukas CZE 32,4 978,4
12 WO WURST Milan CZE 32,4 978,4
14 Wm DÖRFLINGER Stefan AUT 33,3 956,8



Announced: CSC Secretary
Did not Start:
Did not Finished:
Disqualified:
Scored: Raudner, Mr.
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2022 International Championship
Military Pentathlon

18. - 22. July, SEEBENSTEIN - Austria

Obstacle Swimming
Team

SEEBENSTEIN, Wednesday, 20. July 2022, 10:28

Men
Austria-1 3326,4

1
OWm WEBER Markus 25,7 1139,2
Kpl POBERSCHNIGG Dominik 28,5 1072,0
Kpl PERNJAK Markus 26,7 1115,2

Czech Rep. 3136,8

2
Capt PICKA Matej 26,3 1124,8
WO TOMICA Martin 30,1 1033,6
WO WURST Milan 32,4 978,4

Austria-2 3122,4

3
Wm RUMMLER Maximilian 31,0 1012,0
Wm DÖRFLINGER Stefan 33,3 956,8
Kpl SEYSER Mario 25,1 1153,6

Italy 2223,2

4
OR4 GATTO Giulio 27,1 1105,6
OR4 CONTENTA Giovanni 26,6 1117,6
OR4 RONZONI Cristiano 0,0 0,0



Announced: CSC Secretary
Did not Start:
Did not Finished:
Disqualified:
Scored: Raudner, Mr.
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2022 International Championship
Military Pentathlon

18. - 22. July, SEEBENSTEIN - Austria

Throwing
Individual

SEEBENSTEIN, Wednesday, 20. July 2022, 16:26

Place Rank Name Nation 15 20 25 30 Prec. Dist Total Penalty Points

Women
1 OR-4 KIMMEL Nadja GER 28 24 23 32 107 36,6 143,6 894,4
2 OR-3 KUNSTMANN Lea GER 24 20 23 6 73 36,3 109,3 757,2
3 MSgt VORACKOVA Adela CZE 20 12 19 0 51 25,7 76,7 626,8

Men
1 OR-6 REUSS Philipp GER 24 32 32 30 118 55,8 173,8 1015,2
2 Kpl SEYSER Mario AUT 28 24 24 36 112 60,8 172,8 1011,2
3 Kpl PERNJAK Markus AUT 24 24 28 40 116 55,6 171,6 1006,4
4 OWm WEBER Markus AUT 28 32 32 26 118 49,5 167,5 990,0
5 Kpl POBERSCHNIGG Dominik AUT 28 32 23 32 115 50,8 165,8 983,2
6 OR4 GATTO Giulio ITA 20 28 32 26 106 51,7 157,7 950,8
7 WO TOMICA Martin CZE 16 20 36 36 108 49,3 157,3 949,2
8 OR4 CONTENTA Giovanni ITA 28 20 27 32 107 47,5 154,5 938,0
8 Wm RUMMLER Maximilian AUT 16 28 23 22 89 65,5 154,5 938,0

10 Wm DÖRFLINGER Stefan AUT 24 24 28 26 102 40,9 142,9 891,6
11 Capt PICKA Matej CZE 24 24 24 24 96 45,4 141,4 885,6
12 WO WURST Milan CZE 28 24 28 10 90 44,6 134,6 858,4
13 Lt MARTINEK Lukas CZE 28 28 14 18 88 43,9 131,9 847,6
14 StSgt DIDEK Zdenek CZE 20 20 10 22 72 49,4 121,4 805,6



Announced: CSC Secretary
Did not Start:
Did not Finished:
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2022 International Championship
Military Pentathlon

18. - 22. July, SEEBENSTEIN - Austria

Throwing
Team

SEEBENSTEIN, Wednesday, 20. July 2022, 16:26

Men
Austria-1 2979,6

1
OWm WEBER Markus118 49,5 167,5 990,0
Kpl POBERSCHNIGG Dominik115 50,8 165,8 983,2
Kpl PERNJAK Markus116 55,6 171,6 1006,4

Austria-2 2840,8

2
Wm RUMMLER Maximilian89 65,5 154,5 938,0
Wm DÖRFLINGER Stefan102 40,9 142,9 891,6
Kpl SEYSER Mario112 60,8 172,8 1011,2

Czech Rep. 2693,2

3
Capt PICKA Matej 96 45,4 141,4 885,6
WO TOMICA Martin108 49,3 157,3 949,2
WO WURST Milan 90 44,6 134,6 858,4

Italy 1888,8

4
OR4 GATTO Giulio 106 51,7 157,7 950,8
OR4 CONTENTA Giovanni107 47,5 154,5 938,0
OR4 RONZONI Cristiano0 0,0 0,0



Announced: CSC Secretary
Did not Start:
Did not Finished:
Disqualified:
Scored: Raudner, Mr.
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2022 International Championship
Military Pentathlon

18. - 22. July, SEEBENSTEIN - Austria

Cross Country
Individual

SEEBENSTEIN, Thursday, 21. July 2022, 13:07

Place Rank Name Nation Intermediate time Time Penalty Points

Women
1 MSgt VORACKOVA Adela CZE 3:35  3:48  4:00  3:42 15:04,9 1055,1
2 OR-4 KIMMEL Nadja GER 3:45  3:46  4:02  3:50 15:23,5 1036,5
3 OR-3 KUNSTMANN Lea GER 3:52  4:05  4:18  3:57 16:12,0 988,0

Men
1 Kpl POBERSCHNIGG Dominik AUT 3:15  3:20  3:34  3:33  3:33  3:35  3:37  3:22 27:49,2 1010,8
2 Kpl PERNJAK Markus AUT 3:25  3:20  3:35  3:33  3:36  3:31  3:39  3:37 28:15,9 984,1
3 OWm WEBER Markus AUT 3:26  3:26  3:36  3:36  3:35  3:33  3:43  3:28 28:23,2 976,8
4 OR-6 REUSS Philipp GER 3:31  3:33  3:38  3:35  3:32  3:31  3:39  3:37 28:35,6 964,4
5 OR4 CONTENTA Giovanni ITA 3:29  3:33  3:46  3:44  3:44  3:46  3:49  3:31 29:22,0 918,0
6 OR4 GATTO Giulio ITA 3:37  3:38  3:48  3:42  3:46  3:45  3:49  3:29 29:34,4 905,6
7 WO WURST Milan CZE 3:25  3:29  3:43  3:45  3:43  3:45  3:52  3:54 29:36,7 903,3
8 StSgt DIDEK Zdenek CZE 3:31  3:39  3:47  3:47  3:55  3:57  3:55  3:54 30:25,1 854,9
9 Capt PICKA Matej CZE 3:25  3:36  3:51  3:55  3:55  3:56  4:10  4:03 30:51,6 828,4

10 Lt MARTINEK Lukas CZE 3:44  3:45  3:56  3:52  3:54  3:53  4:03  3:46 30:52,8 827,2
11 Wm RUMMLER Maximilian AUT 3:35  3:43  4:00  3:52  4:02  4:00  4:08  3:51 31:10,4 809,6
12 Wm DÖRFLINGER Stefan AUT 3:47  3:52  4:03  4:01  4:13  4:08  4:12  3:52 32:07,3 752,7
13 WO TOMICA Martin CZE 3:42  3:50  4:15  4:15  4:21  4:22  4:22  4:01 33:09,1 690,9



Announced: CSC Secretary
Did not Start:
Did not Finished:
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2022 International Championship
Military Pentathlon

18. - 22. July, SEEBENSTEIN - Austria

Cross Country
Team

SEEBENSTEIN, Thursday, 21. July 2022, 10:27

Men
Austria-1 2971,7

1
OWm WEBER Markus 3:26  3:26  3:36  3:36  3:35  3:33  3:43  3:28 28:23,2 976,8
Kpl POBERSCHNIGG Dominik 3:15  3:20  3:34  3:33  3:33  3:35  3:37  3:22 27:49,2 1010,8
Kpl PERNJAK Markus 3:25  3:20  3:35  3:33  3:36  3:31  3:39  3:37 28:15,9 984,1

Czech Rep. 2422,6

2
Capt PICKA Matej 3:25  3:36  3:51  3:55  3:55  3:56  4:10  4:03 30:51,6 828,4
WO WURST Milan 3:25  3:29  3:43  3:45  3:43  3:45  3:52  3:54 29:36,7 903,3
WO TOMICA Martin 3:42  3:50  4:15  4:15  4:21  4:22  4:22  4:01 33:09,1 690,9

Italy 1823,6

3
OR4 GATTO Giulio 3:37  3:38  3:48  3:42  3:46  3:45  3:49  3:29 29:34,4 905,6
OR4 CONTENTA Giovanni 3:29  3:33  3:46  3:44  3:44  3:46  3:49  3:31 29:22,0 918,0
OR4 RONZONI Cristiano -4 0,0 0,0

Austria-2 1562,3

4
Wm RUMMLER Maximilian 3:35  3:43  4:00  3:52  4:02  4:00  4:08  3:51 31:10,4 809,6
Wm DÖRFLINGER Stefan 3:47  3:52  4:03  4:01  4:13  4:08  4:12  3:52 32:07,3 752,7
Kpl SEYSER Mario -2 0,0 0,0
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